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17/11/2019

09/02/2020

502601
539040

546712

548174

582279

511301

511301

519698
535720

535720

539040

552626

590528

22157612
22157701

22157620

22157619

22157613

22157614

22157616

22157618
22157615

22157617

22157702

22157610

22157611

527672
550729

539928

526349

502726

539728

551460

552376
539728

551460

529796

563809

563809

U.S. Dienvilloise 2
Droupt S Basl 1

Rosieres Om. 2

A.S.O.F.A. 2

Ste Savine F. 1

Chaource 1

Chaource 1

Ramerupt 2
Vaudes Animation 
1

Vaudes Animation 
1

Droupt S Basl 1

St Germain Amicale
1

F.C. Ervy 1

Trainel 2
Romilly S. 10 1

Vosnon/St Mards 1

S Parres Tert 2

J.S. Vaudoise 2

Ch Malgache 2

Nogentaise Uscn 1

Olym Chapelain 1
Ch Malgache 2

Nogentaise Uscn 1

Nogent / Port 2

A.S. Chartreux 2

A.S. Chartreux 2

Dimanche

Dimanche

53181.1
53196.1

53189.1

53188.1

53182.1

53183.1

53185.1

53187.1
53184.1

53186.1

53197.1

53179.1

53180.1

Chall. Daniel Roy/Axeo Serv. / Phase 1

Stade Municipal 1 à DIENVILLE
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à MESNIL ST 
LOUP
Stade De La Noue Lutel 1 à STE 
SAVINE

Stade Rene Prut à CHAOURCE

Stade Rene Prut à CHAOURCE

Stade Municipal à RAMERUPT
Stade Pierre Et Rene Collot 1 à 
VAUDES

Stade Pierre Et Rene Collot 1 à 
VAUDES

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE

Stade Municipal à ST GERMAIN

Stade Municipal à ERVY LE 
CHATEL

Poule Unique 15
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